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Group Date & Time Duration Name Qty Coach

Pc Tue Apr 11, 2023    6:00 PM 0:45 Little Mice 9 CC
Pc Tue Apr 18, 2023    6:00 PM 0:30 Little Mice 9 CC
Pc Tue Apr 25, 2023    6:00 PM 0:30 Little Mice 9 CC

C1 Wed Apr 12, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 Royal Pages 9 SR
C1 Wed Apr 19, 2023    6:40 PM 0:30 Royal Pages 9 SR
C1 Wed Apr 26, 2023    6:40 PM 0:30 Royal Pages 9 SR

C2 Mon Apr 10, 2023    6:30 PM 0:50 Magic Pumpkins 6 AK
C2 Mon Apr 17, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 Magic Pumpkins 6 AK
C2 Mon Apr 24, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 Magic Pumpkins 6 AK

C3 Tue Apr 11, 2023    6:00 PM 0:45 Shining Stars 11 AK
C3 Thu Apr 20, 2023    6:40 PM 0:35 Shining Stars 11 AK
C3 Thu Apr 27, 2023    6:40 PM 0:35 Shining Stars 11 AK

C4 Mon Apr 10, 2023    6:30 PM 0:50 The Cats 8 CC
C4 Mon Apr 17, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 The Cats 8 CC
C4 Mon Apr 24, 2023    6:45 PM 0:30 The Cats 8 CC

C5 Tue Apr 11, 2023    6:45 PM 0:40 Every Girl Can Be a Princess 6 JG
C5 Tue Apr 18, 2023    6:30 PM 0:30 Every Girl Can Be a Princess 6 JG
C5 Tue Apr 25, 2023    6:30 PM 0:30 Every Girl Can Be a Princess 6 JG

C6 Tue Apr 11, 2023    6:45 PM 0:40 Coachmen 10 CC
C6 Tue Apr 18, 2023    6:30 PM 0:35 Coachmen 10 CC
C6 Tue Apr 25, 2023    6:30 PM 0:35 Coachmen 10 CC

C7 Wed Apr 12, 2023    7:15 PM 0:30 Sewing Mice 7 SR
C7 Wed Apr 19, 2023    7:10 PM 0:30 Sewing Mice 7 SR
C7 Wed Apr 26, 2023    7:10 PM 0:30 Sewing Mice 7 SR

C8 Wed Apr 12, 2023    7:15 PM 0:30 Sewing Birds 9 AK
C8 Wed Apr 19, 2023    7:10 PM 0:30 Sewing Birds 9 AK
C8 Wed Apr 26, 2023    7:10 PM 0:30 Sewing Birds 9 AK

P1 Mon Apr 10, 2023    6:30 PM 0:50 Flower Girls & Ringbearer 8 LB
P1 Mon Apr 17, 2023    6:15 PM 0:30 Flower Girls & Ringbearer 8 LB
P1 Mon Apr 24, 2023    6:15 PM 0:30 Flower Girls & Ringbearer 8 LB

F1 Fri Apr 21, 2023    5:00 PM 1:00 Finale 1  J G
F2 Fri Apr 21, 2023    6:15 PM 1:00 Finale 2  J G

SMFSC Ice Show 2023   ---   Cinderella

Page 1 of 1


